4 PCS Stainless Steel Re-Usable Cutlery Set

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

RE-USABLE STAINLESS STEEL CUTLERY SET THAT YOU CAN
EASILY TAKE WHEREVER YOU GO AND PERFECT FOR WHEN
YOU BRING YOUR LUNCH TO WORK. THIS SET INCLUDES A
FORK, KNIFE, SPOON, STRAW AND A BRUSH SO YOU CAN
CLEAN THE STRAW. ALL ITEMS FIT IN THE NEOPRENE POUCH
WITH ZIPPER AND CLOSURE CORD.
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PRODUCT CATEGORY
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XD Collection
Stainless steel
silver

428

Screen transfer
80

100

Polybag and bulk
42.3X25X45.5
75

150
7323930090
CHN

1.01

Outdoor

Picnic



