4 PCS Stainless Steel Re-Usable Cutlery Set



RE-USABLE STAINLESS STEEL CUTLERY SET THAT YOU CAN EASILY TAKE WHEREVER YOU GO AND PERFECT FOR WHEN YOU BRING YOUR LUNCH TO WORK. THIS SET INCLUDES A FORK, KNIFE, SPOON, STRAW AND A BRUSH SO YOU CAN CLEAN THE STRAW. ALL ITEMS FIT IN THE NEOPRENE POUCH WITH ZIPPER AND CLOSURE CORD.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
MAIN COLOUR	silver
PMS MAIN COLOUR	428
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	80
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	100
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	42.3X25X45.5
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	75
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	150
INTRACODE	7323930090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.01
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Outdoor
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Picnic